Remains ID

Date

9/11/1978

5/11/1994

3/8/2004

2/1/1990

8/5/2008

9/20/2010

4/19/1994

6/16/1997

3/27/2006

5/17/2010

3/13/2009

12/13/1989

10/30/1991

9/8/2004

10/10/1996

Name

AMMON, GLENDON LEE

COGDELL, WILLIAM
KEITH

CRODY, KENNETH
LLOYD

ERWIN, DONALD
EDWARD

HARPER, RALPH LEWIS

HEWITT, SAMUEL
EUGENE

HOFFMAN, TERRY
ALAN

HOLDEMAN, ROBERT
EUGENE

HOSKINS, DONALD
RUSSELL

HOWES, GEORGE
ANDREWS

KNEBEL, THOMAS
EDWARD

KOONS, DALE FRANCIS

LEWELLEN, WALTER
EDWARD

LINDEWALD, CHARLES
WESLEY

MCKINNEY, NEIL
BERNARD

Rank/Rate

Lt Col

Capt

Cpl

CDR

E3

E2

Cpl

02

TSgt

CwWO

CMSgt

Capt

SGT

MSG

1st Lt

Military Service

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

MARINE CORPS

NAVY

MARINE CORPS

MARINE CORPS

MARINE CORPS

MARINE CORPS

AIR FORCE

ARMY

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

ARMY

ARMY

AIR FORCE

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency
Vietham (PMSEA)

Report for INDIANA

(Accounted For - Identified Since 1973)

Service

Number

000074133

000069444

2692365

568916

2316342

2150097

2316108

096977

016397783

3165351

018729540

003233907

11745927

23017795

003100572

Unit

1 BN 4 MAR 3 MARDIV

LCO 3 BN 9 MAR 3 MAR
DIV

VMA AW 242 MAG 11
1MAW

Date of Loss

9/21/1966

1/17/1967

7/11/1972

10/2/1968

6/6/1968

3/23/1966

8/19/1968

11/25/1967

4/26/1972

1/10/1970

2/18/1971

1/24/1974

9/2/1963

Conflict Era Status

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

Country of

Return

VIETNAM

LAOS

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

LAOS

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

Country of
Casualty

North
Vietnam

Laos

South
Vietnam

North
Vietnam

South
Vietnam

South
Vietnam

South
Vietnam

North
Vietnam

South
Vietnam

South
Vietnam

Laos

South
Vietnam

ndividuals

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000rhE19EAE

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000g5sHqEAI

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000pQKIWEAC

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000sFDcfEAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000p7vEHEAY

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000p7VvFOEAI

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000tyvT2EAI

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000sZQWUEAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000uaqyaEAA

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000000MgHKEAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000000CR23EAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000tyvPOEAI

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000rhEOUEAE

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000tTBIaEAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000sPM24EAG



Remains ID

Date

2/5/2010

10/12/2000

5/26/2008

4/18/1989

10/25/1977

12/13/1989

3/7/1986

12/1/1999

7/28/1975

10/22/1986

2/712011

Name

NASH, JOHN MICHAEL

PADGETT, DAVID
EUGENE

POOR, RUSSELL
ARDEN

ROBINSON, KENNETH
DALE

SPENCER, WARREN
RICHARD

STOLZ, LAWRENCE
GENE

WADE, BARTON SCOTT

WALTERS, TIM LEROY

WEISMAN, KURT
FREDERICK

WILSON, GORDON
SCOTT

YEAKLEY, ROBIN RAY

Rank/Rate

CPT

MAJ

Lt Col

Col

Maj

Maj

CDR

SSG

Capt

Maj

SP4

Report prepared: 7/23/2021 12:16 PM

Military Service

ARMY

ARMY

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

NAVY

ARMY

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

ARMY

Service

Number

087285

5243984

FR63131

000072817

003189358

003210156

648688

19787629

003240677

000064145

NONE

Unit

Date of Loss

3/15/1966

10/15/1979

2/4/1967

12/21/1972

3/9/1969

4/26/1972

11/22/1966

6/11/1972

Conflict Era Status

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).
Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Vietnam-War/Vietnam-War-POW-MIA-List/

for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Country of

Return

LAOS

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

LAOS

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

Country of
Casualty

Laos

North
Vietnam

North
Vietnam

Laos

South
Vietnam

North
Vietnam

South
Vietnam

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000000rkBcEAI

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000gGXUgEAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000000yVF4EAM

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000ukCoFEAU

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000xxAcJEAU

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000tyvP5EAI

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000rNODKEA4

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000ukCmJEAU

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000uaqy6EAA

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000ukCtKEAU

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000000W62yEAC



